COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

58 TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM



DESCRIPTION

GRILLS

DESCRIPTION

19

20
21
22
n/s
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
n/s
n/s
45

GA4516058
GA4517657
GA4525541
GA4519752
GA4519755
GA4517462
GA4516078
GA4516116
GA4516978
GA4517563
GA4520678
GA4516113
GA4517814
GA4516111
GA4516112
GA4516109
GA4516110
GA4516108
GA8003219
GA8001203
GA8000202
GA4516983
GA4524774
GA1859604
GA1859605
GA1859606
GA1859607
GA1872404
GA1864001
GA4518382
GA1668901
GA4525397
GA4516981
GA4522739
GA4516105
GA4516106
GA4517658
GA4520463
GA1856802
GA1854902
GA1854903
GA8003437
GA1874301
GA4519098
GA4526315
GA4525256
GA4520408
GA4520407
GA4516976
GA8000213
GA8000338
GA8003143

Weld Assembly, Body Base

Plate Weld Assembly

Actuator Assembly

Platen Assembly, 208v

Platen Assembly, 240v

Burner & Flue Assemblies, Natural
Component, Bracket Assembly
Heat Sink Assembly

Caster, Nonlocking

Caster, Locking

Caster Kit, Locking & Nonlocking
Circuit Support

Circuit Breaker, 3 Pole

Circuit Box

Circuit Cover

Front Panel, Lower

Access Door

Front Panel, Upper

Screw, Phillips Head, 8-32x1/2"
Hex Nut, 8-32

Washer, Locking, 8x19/64x3/4"
Fast Control, 5 Button w/Gap Key
Controller, Sonic Quick Pick, 8 Button
Push Button, Black

Push Button, Green

Contact Block

Mounting Latch

Power Switch

Main Transformer

Surge Suppressor

Power Cord Plate, Domestic
Terminal Block

Terminal Block, 120v

Fuse, 5amp, 125VAC

Body Side, Right

Body Side, Left

Back

Arm Pivot Block Assembly

Arm Pivot Block

Cam Follower

Jam Nut

Hex Head Screw, 8/32x1", S/S
0-Ring, #8-32

Seal Cap

Split Shaft Wiper, Black w/Orange Dot, 1.5diam
Seal Cap, 0-Ring, Wpress

Seal Cap Bracket, Left

Seal Cap Bracket, Right

Grease Bucket Support

Washer, Locking, #10x1-1/4" 18-8
Washer, Flat, 7/32x1/2", S/S
Screw, Phillips Head, #10-24x1-1/4" 18-8

KEY PART#
Gl GA4524822
'yl (GA5424823
/G GA4516308
N GA4516977
G GA1866101
I GA4517593
YA GA4517594
R GA4517654
Y GA4517655
Gl GA1869301
Gl GA4516114
Y8 GA4520578
Gl GA1866103
Gl GA4517394
U GA1026715
I GA4525493
i7A GA8003210
K GA1026704
I GA4525494
Gl GA1095499
Ol n/a

TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM

Grease Bucket, Sonic, Back Right
Grease Bucket, Sonic, Back Left
Grease Bucket, BA

Brace, Actuator Base

Ground Wire, 24"

Front Heat Shield, Outer
Front Heat Shield, Inner
Burner Heat Shield, Lower
Burner Heat Shield, Upper
Bracket, Transformer

Circuit Brace

Thermocouple, Grill Plate
Strain Relief Wire, 12.5"

Gas Inlet

Reduction Elbow, 90°, 1x3/4"
Support Bracket, Manifold
Screw, Phillips Head, 32x3/8"
Elbow, 90°x3/4"

Nipple Assembly

Straight Connector, 7/16CC
Flue Assembly (see page 62)

59



EacaN

-

COMPLETE
PLATEN
ASSEMBLY

KEY PART# DESCRIPTION KEY PART# DESCRIPTION

GA4516085 | Platen Arm GA4516093 | Teflon Holder, Front (not available separately)
GA4520422 | Carriage Block Assembly, Right GA1851301 | Clip, Teflon

GA4520423 | Carriage Block Assembly, Left (GA1859501 | Platen Handle, Upper (not available separately)
GA4527090 | Gasket Assembly, Platen Lid GA1781301 | Hi Limit, Auto Reset

GA4516092 | Platen Lid (GA4519752 | Platen Assembly, Complete, 208v

GA4527091-01| Gasket, 1/16", cut to 8-3/8", 45°end GA4519755 | Platen Assembly, Complete, 240v

GA4527091-2 | Gasket, 1/16", cut to 12-3/8", 45°end GA1859401 | Platen Thermocouple

GA4517021 | Connector, 3/8", 45° (GA4516089 | Cross Member

GA4517022 | Platen Conduit H70335 Actuator Shaft

GA4517020 | Connector, 3/8", 90° GA4516090 | Bracket, Cross Member

GA4517008 | Teflon Bar, Rear GA1799303 | Teflon Sheet

GA4516094 | Teflon Holder, Rear (not available separately) GA1859402 | Bayonet Adaptor, Grill Plate/Platen

GA4516091 | Platen Cowl (not available separately) (GA1855903 | Washer, Teflon, Small

GA1859102 | Platen Adjuster Cap GA1937701 | Gasket Tape, Goretex, .75x.065T

GA1859103 | Platen Lock Nut GA8003423 | Hex Head Screw, Grd5, 1/4-20x1-1/4", S/S (2pk)
GA8005401 | Shoulder Bolt GA8000203 | Washer, Locking, 1/4x1/2x1/16", S/S (2pk)
GA1859101 | Nut, Platen Adjuster

60 TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM




RIRACAS

-

KEY

PART #

o

/;

ASSEMBLY

DESCRIPTION

\
ACTUATOR

KEY PART# DESCRIPTION

OOoONO O WwN —

GA4516080
GA4518156
GA4525541
GA1857601
GA1855601
GA4518787
GA4516097
GA8003424
GA8000206

Actuator Frame, Wa

Pillow Block Assembly

Linear Actuator

Switch Bracket

Platen Limit Switch, Upper/Lower
Mount Block, Actuator, Painted
Base Bracket, Actuator

Shoulder Bolts, 1/4-20x2.25"
Washer, Locking, 1/4"

TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM 61



BRACANR

FLUE
ASSEMBLY

HEAT SINK
ASSEMBLY

COMPLETE
BURNER
ASSEMBLY

Left
Igniter

' i Left
= i Igniter

Kit only for
units manufactured
upto Nov 1/08

DESCRIPTION KEY PART # DESCRIPTION
Il GA4516116 | Heat Sink IVl GA4524066 | Igniter (Left Igniter Replacement Kit see #15)
Al GA4516988 | Relay IEM GA4525537 | Electrode Ingniter
S GA4517392 | Pressure Switch I GA1864803 | Ignition Cable
3 GA1811903 | Thermal Interface, MAT 1Kl GA4525538 | Service Kit, (incl. #12-14 above)
G GA4517403 | Burner Assembly, Lp Il GA1864701 | Gas Valve, Natural
GA4517462 | Burner Assembly, Natural IV GA4525845 | Blower Motor, 120v

B GA4517396 | Flue Box, Inner I GAWFT125750 | Woven FG Tape, w/PSA, 1/8x3/4"
/@l GA4517397 | Flue Box, Quter Il GA1027499 | Connector Assembly, Male, 7/16CC, 3/8NPT
I GA4517398 | Flue Bottom
B GA4517399 | Flue Top
IO GA4517401 | Flue Riser, Inner
(A GA4517400 | Flue Riser, Outer

62 TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM




ELaGaR

~“ GARLAND'

Left Zone Center Zone | Right Zone

CENTER ZONE

RIGHT ZONE

LEFT ZONE

TUBING

GRILL BRACKET
ASSEMBLY

KEY PART# DESCRIPTION KEY PART# DESCRIPTION

GA4517378 | Tubing, Left (Left Zone location)
GA4517377 | Tubing, Center (Center Zone location)
GA4517376 | Tubing, Right (Right Zone location)
GA4516078 | Component, Mounting Bracket
GA4516989 | Motor Speed Control

GA4516079 | Contactor Bracket

GA1269800 | Transformer, 24v

GA1637001 | Contactor, 3 Pole, 120v

GA1864901 | Ignition Module

GA1865901 | Bracket, Ignition Module

~No oW L0

TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM 63



	XpressGrill_pg058.pdf
	HAGARpg60
	HAGARpg61
	HAGARpg62
	HAGARpg63



